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Science Dive Activities 2002

Occupied
Robotic
Nitrox/

Research Center/Program
Submersibles
Vehicles
SCUBA
Participants     Institutes
Projects  TC \l1 "
Northeastern United States and Great Lakes 

Center at University of Connecticut 
1
95
18
181
37
                      21
Mid-Atlantic Center at Rutgers University            0
7
124
30
8
4
Southeastern United States and Gulf of Mexico 

Center at University of North Carolina 
73
80
6670
306
80
48
Caribbean Center
0
0
3513
154
32
25
West Coast and Polar Regions Center at

University of Alaska 
130
102
0
111
57
          16
Hawaii and Western Pacific Center at

University of Hawaii
70
46
0
44
21
10

Totals
274
330
10325
876
235
124
